"Juniper Jazz" - MANDO
Light Jazz Chord Progression in G

by Tom Arri 2019
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Arranged & Tabledited

bm7

gm

bm7

am7

am7

em7

GM7

nw <N

ouwm

W< <+

MOOMNN

<N

D O LWL

DN OO

NN OO

| R

| R

| R

| R

| R

R

| R

R

G (Raked Arpeggio)...

AbM7

am7

AbM7 Gsus4

am7: OUTRO...

NMON

Mmoo

MOOMNAN

| R

| R



